

BOQ

Name of the work:- Repair renovation of Anjuman Islamia Masjid, Umerkote

Bidder Name:-

Sl. No.	Description of items	Qty	Unit	Rate	Amount
1	RCC M20 grade concrete using 20mm & down graded chips including cost,m conveyance and royalty, etc complete				
	Wall Beam	9.29	cum	6504.21	60424.11
	Main Beam	9.4	cum	6504.21	61139.57
	Cross Beam	10.53	cum	6504.21	68489.33
	Slab (2nd floor)	52.94	cum	6504.21	344332.88
2	Labour for cutting, bending and binding of MS Rod including cost etc complete	78.05	Qntl	8940.99	697844.27
3	Rigid and smooth centering for MCC and RCC including all cost etc complete				
	For beams	194.76	sqm	1471.63	286614.66
	For Slab	242.35	sqm	497.77	120634.56
	Amount put to tender				<u>1639479.38</u>

Rupees Sixteen lakh thirty nine thousand four hundred seventy nine and thirty eight paise

Quoted percentage High/ Less %

Quoted Amount Rs. _____

Quoted Amount (in words) _____

Signature of the bidder

Place:-

Date:-